
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Grosseto 2022 (30 Apr/1 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.62 2.18 46.46 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2019 2005
2015

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2790 (2018) T:2586 (2018)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

35th MultiStars 2022

NR22 Dec 2001

8307Markus ROOTH1 NOR

883

10.90

985

7.70

1868

744

14.25

2612

758

1.95

3370

837

49.52

D1:4207

916

14.46

783

45.80

5906

926

5.05

6832

750

60.83

7582

725

4:33.08

D2:41005123

(1) (3) (6)(7) (4) (3)(4)(5) (2) (5)

(1) (1) (1)(3) (3) (2)(2)(2) (1)

+0.1+2.1+0.3

R: 3361 (3) J: 2669 (2) T: 2277 (1)

NR31 May 2002

8298Sander Aae SKOTHEIM2 NOR

823

11.17

1002

7.77

1825

719

13.84

2544

953

2.16

3497

873

48.76

D1:4370

873

14.81

740

43.67

5983

804

4.65

6787

761

61.55

7548

750

4:29.11

D2:39285243

(3) (2) (4)(4) (7) (4)(1)(16) (1) (8)

(2) (2) (2)(1) (1) (1)(1)(3) (4)

-0.6+2.1-0.5

R: 3319 (4) J: 2759 (1) T: 2220 (3)

22 Apr 2000

8109Dario DESTER3 ITA

915

10.76

962

7.61

1877

722

13.90

2599

758

1.95

3357

921

47.76

D1:4278

924

14.40

698

41.65

5900

804

4.65

6704

651

54.19

7355

754

4:28.64

D2:38315202

(3) (6) (3)(2) (2) (6)(4)(2) (3) (7)

(3) (3) (3)(2) (2) (3)(3)(1) (2)

+0.1+1.2+1.9

R: 3514 (1) J: 2524 (3) T: 2071 (7)

16 May 1994

7848Kristjan ROSENBERG4 EST

894

10.85

830

7.07

1724

797

15.12

2521

758

1.95

3279

836

49.54

D1:4115

874

14.80

797

46.46

5786

775

4.55

6561

608

51.33

7169

679

4:40.27

D2:37334989

(8) (8) (10)(8) (6) (1)(4)(3) (12) (2)

(4) (4) (7)(6) (6) (4)(5)(8) (6)

-0.6+1.7+1.9

R: 3283 (6) J: 2363 (9) T: 2202 (4)

28 May 1998

7774Arthur PREVOST5 FRA

938

10.66

871

7.24

1809

701

13.55

2510

705

1.89

3215

929

47.60

D1:4144

862

14.90

614

37.51

5620

865

4.85

6485

605

51.12

7090

684

4:39.46

D2:36305006

(2) (9) (9)(1) (10) (12)(13)(1) (8) (10)

(5) (5) (9)(5) (5) (5)(9)(4) (7)

-0.6+1.6+1.9

R: 3413 (2) J: 2441 (5) T: 1920 (10)

27 Sep 1996

7773Lewis CHURCH6 GBR

750

11.51

878

7.27

1628

750

14.36

2378

840

2.04

3218

784

50.68

D1:4002

865

14.87

685

41.02

5552

775

4.55

6327

637

53.25

6964

809

4:20.44

D2:37714867

(8) (7) (1)(13) (8) (9)(2)(17) (7) (4)

(6) (7) (5)(9) (8) (7)(8)(16) (10)

-0.6+2.7-0.5

R: 3208 (8) J: 2493 (4) T: 2072 (6)

15 Jun 1999

7561Lorenzo NAIDON7 ITA

856

11.02

854

7.17

1710

690

13.38

2400

679

1.86

3079

816

49.97

D1:3895

865

14.87

678

40.68

5438

804

4.65

6242

569

48.69

6811

750

4:29.21

D2:36664760

(3) (11) (5)(10) (8) (10)(16)(9) (10) (12)

(9) (9) (8)(11) (9) (10)(10)(10) (9)

+0.1-0.3-0.5

R: 3287 (5) J: 2337 (10) T: 1937 (9)

27 Mar 1999

7517José F. FERREIRA SANTANA8 BRA

845

11.07

823

7.04

1668

665

12.97

2333

705

1.89

3038

686

52.90

D1:3724

940

14.27

788

46.03

5452

804

4.65

6256

779

62.70

7035

482

5:13.95

D2:37934664

(3) (1) (13)(16) (1) (2)(13)(11) (14) (14)

(8) (6) (4)(15) (11) (8)(12)(14) (12)

+0.1+1.6+1.9

R: 2953 (13) J: 2332 (11) T: 2232 (2)

5 Oct 2000

7494Lorenzo MODUGNO9 ITA

677

11.87

769

6.81

1446

709

13.68

2155

840

2.04

2995

741

51.63

D1:3736

774

15.64

677

40.60

5187

804

4.65

5991

715

58.47

6706

788

4:23.53

D2:37584510

(3) (4) (2)(15) (14) (11)(2)(19) (17) (9)

(11) (10) (6)(14) (14) (11)(13)(19) (16)

-0.6+2.3-0.5

R: 2980 (11) J: 2413 (6) T: 2101 (5)

3 Aug 1995

7442Gerson IZAGUIRRE10 VEN

870

10.96

932

7.49

1802

739

14.18

2541

731

1.92

3272

789

50.56

D1:4061

917

14.45

578

35.69

5556

716

4.35

6272

595

50.45

6867

575

4:57.35

D2:33814978

(12) (10) (12)(12) (3) (13)(8)(8) (4) (6)

(7) (8) (11)(8) (7) (6)(6)(5) (5)

+0.1+3.0+1.9

R: 3151 (9) J: 2379 (7) T: 1912 (11)

7 Aug 2002

7107Alessandro SION11 ITA

728

11.62

755

6.75

1483

619

12.21

2102

653

1.83

2755

748

51.47

D1:3503

854

14.96

690

41.25

5047

775

4.55

5822

656

54.53

6478

629

4:48.26

D2:36044357

(8) (5) (11)(14) (11) (7)(17)(18) (18) (15)

(12) (12) (10)(16) (15) (14)(17)(18) (17)

-0.6+1.3-0.5

R: 2959 (12) J: 2183 (13) T: 1965 (8)

19 Jan 1999

6970Andrea CERRATO12 ITA

825

11.16

927

7.47

1752

505

10.32

2257

731

1.92

2988

801

50.30

D1:3789

733

16.00

519

32.78

5041

716

4.35

5757

516

45.05

6273

697

4:37.37

D2:31814522

(12) (13) (8)(11) (15) (14)(8)(15) (5) (17)

(13) (13) (12)(13) (13) (15)(15)(7) (14)

-0.6+0.5+0.3

R: 3056 (10) J: 2374 (8) T: 1540 (13)

29 Oct 1998

6945Simon ZANDARCO13 ITA

890

10.87

790

6.90

1680

525

10.65

2205

731

1.92

2936

868

48.85

D1:3804

790

15.50

488

31.21

5082

631

4.05

5713

523

45.52

6236

709

4:35.47

D2:31414594

(14) (12) (7)(5) (13) (15)(8)(4) (16) (16)

(14) (14) (13)(12) (12) (13)(16)(13) (15)

-0.6+0.9+0.3

R: 3257 (7) J: 2152 (14) T: 1536 (14)

1 Mar 2000

DNFBruno COMÍN ESP

830

11.14

857

7.18

1687

677

13.16

2364

705

1.89

3069

860

49.03

D1:3929

830

15.16

686

41.07

5445

746

4.45

6191

500

44.01

6691

DNS

4759

(11) (14)(6) (12) (8)(13)(14) (9) (13)

(10) (11)(10) (10) (9)(11)(11) (11)

+0.1+2.3-0.5

R: 2520 (15) J: 2308 (12) T: 1863 (12)

21 Jan 1993

DNFPieter BRAUN NED

850

11.05

913

7.41

1763

831

15.67

2594

731

1.92

3325

875

48.71

D1:4200

901

14.58 DNS

5101

(3) (5)(8)(10) (6) (1)

(4) (4)(4)(6) (3)

+0.1+1.9+0.3

R: 2626 (14) J: 1644 (15) T: 831 (16)

20 Nov 1997

DNFRisto LILLEMETS EST

883

10.90

840

7.11

1723

770

14.68

2493

758

1.95

3251

827

49.74

D1:4078

0

DNF

738

43.62

4816

DNS

4078

(9) (5)(4)(5) (11) (3)

(7) (16) (16)(7)(9) (8)

+1.2+1.9

R: 1710 (16) J: 1598 (16) T: 1508 (15)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Grosseto 2022 (30 Apr/1 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.62 2.18 46.46 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2019 2005
2015

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2790 (2018) T:2586 (2018)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9126WR 2018 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRK. MAYER (FRA)

35th MultiStars 2022

12 Sep 1996

DNFAaron BOOTH NZL

832

11.13

741

6.69

1573

691

13.39

2264

731

1.92

2995

DNS(8)(13) (19) (11)

(13)(17) (13)

-1.2+0.3

R: 832 (19) J: 1472 (17) T: 691 (17)

6 Mar 1989

DNFGeorni JARAMILLO VEN

872

10.95

814

7.00

1686

DNS(7) (15)

(12)

+1.2+1.9

R: 872 (17) J: 814 (19)

4 Mar 1995

DNFTaavi TSERNJAVSKI EST

836

11.11

826

7.05

1662

DNS(12) (13)

(15)

-0.3+0.3

R: 836 (18) J: 826 (18)

8904Ideal Decathlon 10.66 7.77 15.67 2.16 47.60 14.27 46.46 5.05 62.70 4:20.44
938 1002 831 953 929 940 797 926 779 809

1940 2771 3724 D1: 4653 5593 6390 7316 8095 D2: 4251R: 3616 J: 2881 T: 2407
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